OvisLink
URL: www.ovislink.com    Email: marketing@ovislink.com    Tel.: 626-854-1805    Fax: 626-854-0835
FSH24Gs
2 Gigabit Slots and 24 Fast Ethernet ports
OvisLink Ether-FSH24G Gigabit switch provides the perfect and affordable solution to power the
backbone connections. It supports 24-10/100Base NWay switching ports and two Gigabit slots for
either 1000Base-TX, 1000Base-SX or 1000Base-LX modules. This configuration allows flexible
migration from 10/100Base-T LANs to Gigabit Ethernet. OvisLink also provides several pre-

∗ Built-in Power Supply: 100 ~240 VAC, 50 ~60 Hz, 1.2 A, 40 Watts max.
∗ Safety/EMI: meet UL, FCC, CE, Korea EMI standard
Ordering Information:
FSH24G 24 x 10/100 BaseT Nway Switch with slot for optional module of Gigabit
FSH24G-CC 24 x 10/100BaseT Nawy Switch with 2 x 1000Base-T Gigabit-over-copper module
FSH24G-FF  24 x 10/100BaseT Nawy Switch with 2 x 1000Base-SX Gigabit-over-Fiber module
FSH24G-CF 24 x 10/100BaseT Nawy Switch with 1 x 1000Base-T Gigabit-over-Copper module, 1 x 1000Base-SX
Gigabit-over-Fiber Module
FSH24G-C  24 x 10/100BaseT Nawy Switch with 1 x 1000Base-T Gigabit-over-Copper module,
FSH24G-F  24 x 10/100BaseT Nawy Switch with 1 x 1000Base-SX Gigabit-over-Fiber Module
GEM -1000TX  1000Base-T Gigabit-over-Copper module for Ether-FSH24G
GEM-1000SX  1000Base-SX Gigabit-over-Fiber Optic modules for Ether-FSH24G
GEM-1000LX  1000Base-LX Gigabit-over-Fiber Optic module for Ether-FSH24G
OvisLink